REVISED AGENDA

LINE ZERO TASK FORCE
Meridian Park Hospital
Health Education Center, Room 104
Tualatin, OR
Thursday, May 22, 2003

l. Call to Order 8:30 am

I. PET Scans
A. Kevin Olson — NW Cancer Specialists
B. Discussion

[ll.  Incontinence Supplies 9:00 am
A. Lori Calkins — DNS, Crestview Convalescent
B. Discussion

V. Transportation Services 9:30 am
A. Mary Marquez — Metro West Ambulance
Services

B. Discussion
V.  Chair's Report — Dan Mangum
VI. Description of Database — Darren Coffman

VII. Discussion of Other Categories for Possible Cost Savings
A. Emergency Department

Other imaging services

Other DME

Lab

Office visits

Other services

nmoow

VIIl. Medical Director’s Perspective — Alison Little 10:30 am
IX. FCHP Perspective — Carole Romm
X.  Next Steps — Dan Mangum

Xll.  Adjournment 11:30 am



VI.

VII.

VIII.

AGENDA

LINE ZERO TASK FORCE
Meridian Park Hospital
Health Education Center, Room 117 B&C
Tualatin, OR
Thursday, July 24, 2003

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes (May 22, 2003)
Chair's Report — Dan Mangum

Emergency Department Visits
A. List of inappropriate diagnosis codes

Imaging Services
A. Review of discussion on PET scans
B. National Imaging Association — Andy Glass

Incontinence Supplies
A. Changes in OMAP policy/data reporting —
Darren Coffman

Other Categories for Possible Cost Savings
A. Office visits
B. Other DME
C. Other services

Next Steps — Dan Mangum

Adjournment

11:30 am

11:35 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

12:35 pm

1:55 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm



VI.

VII.

VIII.

AGENDA
LINE ZERO TASK FORCE
Clackamas Community College
Wilsonville Advanced Technology Center, Room W112

Wilsonville, OR
Thursday, November 20, 2003

Call to Order

Presentation by Thomas Dehn, MD, Chief Medical
Officer, National Imaging Services, Inc.

Imaging Services
A. Medicare coverage of PET scans - Alison Little
B. Recommendation for other imaging services

Approval of Minutes (July 24, 2003)

Incontinence Supplies - Alison Little
A. Utilization figures available

Emergency Department Visits - Darren Coffman
A. OMAP study in progress

Other Categories for Possible Cost Savings
Next Steps — Dan Mangum

Adjournment

8:00 am

9:15 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am
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