REVISED AGENDA

LINE ZERO TASK FORCE Meridian Park Hospital Health Education Center, Room 104 Tualatin, OR Thursday, May 22, 2003

I.	Call to Order		8:30 am	
II.	PET So A. B.			
III.	Incontir A. B.		9:00 am	
IV.	Transpo A. B.	ortation Services Mary Marquez – Metro West Ambulance Services Discussion	9:30 am	
V.	Chair's Report – Dan Mangum			
VI.	Description of Database – Darren Coffman			
VII.	A. E B. (C. (D. L E. (sion of Other Categories for Possible Cost Savi Emergency Department Other imaging services Other DME Lab Office visits Other services	ngs	
VIII.	Medica	I Director's Perspective – Alison Little	10:30 am	
IX.	FCHP Perspective – Carole Romm			
X.	Next Steps – Dan Mangum			
XII.	Adjournment 11:30 am			

AGENDA

LINE ZERO TASK FORCE Meridian Park Hospital Health Education Center, Room 117 B&C Tualatin, OR Thursday, July 24, 2003

l.	Call to Order	11:30 am			
II.	Approval of Minutes (May 22, 2003)				
III.	Chair's Report – Dan Mangum	11:35 am			
IV.	Emergency Department Visits A. List of inappropriate diagnosis codes	11:45 am			
V.	Imaging Services A. Review of discussion on PET scans B. National Imaging Association – Andy Glass	12:15 pm			
VI.	Incontinence Supplies A. Changes in OMAP policy/data reporting – Darren Coffman	12:35 pm			
VII.	Other Categories for Possible Cost Savings A. Office visits B. Other DME C. Other services	1:55 pm			
VIII.	Next Steps – Dan Mangum	1:15 pm			
IX.	Adjournment	1:30 pm			

AGENDA

LINE ZERO TASK FORCE

Clackamas Community College Wilsonville Advanced Technology Center, Room W112 Wilsonville, OR

Thursday, November 20, 2003

I.	Call to Order	8:00 am
II.	Presentation by Thomas Dehn, MD, Chief Medical Officer, National Imaging Services, Inc.	
III.	Imaging Services A. Medicare coverage of PET scans - Alison Little B. Recommendation for other imaging services	
IV.	Approval of Minutes (July 24, 2003)	9:15 am
V.	Incontinence Supplies - Alison Little A. Utilization figures available	9:20 am
VI.	Emergency Department Visits - Darren Coffman A. OMAP study in progress	9:30 am
VII.	Other Categories for Possible Cost Savings	9:40 am
VIII.	Next Steps – Dan Mangum	9:50 am
IX.	Adjournment	10:00 am